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Position
Senior Registrar
Registrar
Bil Senior Clerk
Bil Clerk |
Bil Senior Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified
San Bernardino City Unified

Department

Students Records
Students Records
Students Records
Students Records

Students Records

Total Wages

$51,161
$43,850
$42,661
$37,813

$1,735



